Application for Employment

{Btacmy Schoo! District No. 90]

An Equal Opportunity Employer

CLASSIFIED APPLICATION

Today's Date

Please indicate the positior for which you are applying:
PLEASE PRINT
Full Name

Last First Middle
Present Address

Street (AptH# City, State, Zip
Phone: Home Cell Message
PERSONAL RECORD
Name of School (High School & College/Trade Location Grade Completed
Have you ever been arrested and convicted of any felony or misdemeanor other than minor traffic violations? Yes No

(Convictions will not disqualify you from employment but information will be considered in relation to specific job functions.)

If answer is yes, attach a statement giving full explanation, including dates, places, charges, and disposition of all cases. Failure to
account for all convictions shall disqualify you from employment by the Blachly School District.



Blachly School District No. 90

Employment History

Employment Application, page 2

List below your work experience, paid or unpaid, beginning with your present or most recent job. Describe
each job separately, emphasizing your specific tasks and supervisory, technical, or other responsiblities. If
you do not feel that the space provided for DUTIES is adequate, please attach additional sheets.

Employer Address Phone
Your Title Supervisor Years/Mo
Specific Duties: Hire Date
Employer Address Phone
Your Title Supervisor Years/Mo
Specific Duties: Hire Date
Employer Address Phone
Your Title Supervisor Years/Mo
Specific Duties: Hire Date
Employer Address Phone
Your Title Supervisor Years/Mo
Specific Duties: Hire Date
Employer Address Phone
Your Title Supervisor Years/Mo
Specific Duties: Hire Date




Blachly School District No. 90 Employment Application, page 4

EXPERIENCE

What experience have you had with students other than what has been previously listed?

VAN /BUS DRIVERS, PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING:

Driver's License # Do you have a CDL License?
Expiration Date State in which issued Restrictions?
Have you had a vehicle accident of any type within the last five years? Yes No

If yes, give dates and circumstances:

Have you received any citations for moving violations during the last five years? Yes No

If yes, give number of citaticns, type and approximate dates and details of any convictions?

Has your driver’s license ever been revoked or suspended? Yes No
If yes, When? Where?
Why?

PLEASE LIST THREE REFERENCES

Name & Redationship Position Phone Number

I authorize the investigation of all matters which Blachly School District deems relevant to my qualifications for employment, including
all statements made in this application, supporting materials, and in any interview. I authorize you to request and receive such
information and I release from all liability any person (such as former supervisors and managers) or employers supplying it. I also release
Blachly School District from all liability which might result from making the investigation. I grant permission to the Blachly School
District to conduct a criminal history verification of me.

[ certify that the facts and information in this application, and in any attachments or supporting documents, are true and complete to the
best of my knowledge. I understand that any falsification, misrepresentation, or omission, as well as misleading statements or omissions,
will be cause for denial of enployment or immediate termination, regardless of when or how discovered.

Signature Date




Blachly School District No. 90

Educational Employment History

Employment Application, page 3

We are required to perform background checks related to sexual conduct through your three previous
educational employers as mandated by HB2062. Please fill in the information below for the three most
recent educational employers, even if already listed on the employment history page.

Employer Phone
Address

Your Title Hire Date
Employer Phone
Address

Your Title Hire Date
Employer Phone
Address

Your Title Hire Date




OREGON DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CRIMINAL H 'STO RY Office of Student Services

Public Service Building Pupil Transportation and Fingerprinting
255 Capitol Street NE VE Rl FICATION OF APPLICANTS 503-947-5600

Salem, Oregon 97310

THIS FORM MUST BE ENCLOSED WITH THE 581-2281-N CRIMINAL HISTORY VERIFICATION FOR PRE-EMPLOYMENT AND
VOLUNTEERS COVER FORM, ALLONG WITH A SCHOOL CHECK IN THE AMOUNT OF $5.00 PER APPLICANT. ALL DOCUMENTS
MUST BE MAILED TOGETHER TO THE OREGON DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION; OTHERWISE, THEY WILL BE RETURNED.

Please type or print clearly.
As Appears on License

Name: Date of Birth:} Sex:
(Last Name) (First Name) (Middle Name) MM/DD/YY

List Other Names Previously Usecc
(includes Maiden Name)

i
Social Security No.:E . Driver License/ldentification Card No.:}
Providing your social security number on this form is voluntary. If you choose not to disclose the social security number, this will not be a basis for
denial. If you do provide the numbszr, the Oregon Department of Education will use it as an additional identifier to search for any criminal record you may
have within the State of Oregon. Your social security number will be used as stated above. State and federal laws protect the privacy of your records.

Mailing Address:

Full Street Adcress/Post Office Box

City:E State: Zip + 4:

Advisory: An in-state chack of the applicant's criminal history will be made by the Oregon Department of Education to
verify the responses to t1e following questions. If you answer no to any of the questions below, and a criminal
conviction exists, this will result in a "No" determination by ODE.

Convictions of misdemeanor or felony crimes DO NOT automatically drop off your record after a period of time. If you

believe a crime has beer removed from your record and you are mistaken, it will result in a finding that you knowingly
made a false statement.

1. Have you EVER been convicted of ANY crimes listed under 1 on the reverse side ofthis form? Yes I"INo
If yes, was the crime in Oregon or a similar crime in another state? | |

2. A crime includes a felory or misdemeanor. Have you EVER been convicted of ANY other crime NOT included in the list under
question 1, this includes major traffic violations (including DUII, etc)? Yes No

The applicant is entitled to inspect and challenge the accuracy of their Oregon criminal record through the Oregon State Police
procedures by contacting Jregon State Police directly under ORS 181A.230(3) and OAR 257-10-0035.

| hereby grant to the Oregon Department of Education permission to check civil or criminal records to verify any statement made
on this form for the purpose of pre-employment and/or volunteering purposes at an Oregon school and/or institution.

I acknowledge reading and receipt of this notice.

Applicant's Signature: Date:

Form 581-2282-M (Rev. 3/20) page 1 of 2 This form may be reproduced locally without change.



163.095
163.107
163.115
163.185
163.235
163.355
163.365
163.375
163.385
163.395
163.405
163.408

163.411
163.415
163.425
163.427
163.432

163.433
163.435

163.445
163.465
163.515
163.525
163.547
163.575
163.670

163.675
163.680
163.684
163.686
163.687
163.688

163.689

164.325
164.415
166.005
166.087
167.007
167.008
167.012
167.017
167.057

CRIMES RELATING TO QUESTION 1
OREGON LAWS

Aggravated Mu-der

Murder in the F rst Degree

Murder in the S=cond Degree

Assault in the Frst Degree

Kidnapping in the First Degree

Rape in the Third Degree

Rape in the Second Degree

Rape in the First Degree

Sodomy in the ~hird Degree

Sodomy in the Second Degree

Sodomy in the First Degree

Unlawful Sex Penetration in the Second
Degree

Unlawful Sex Penetration in the First Degree
Sexual Abuse in the Third Degree

Sexual Abuse in the Second Degree
Sexual Abuse in the First Degree

Online Sexual Gorruption of a Child in the
Second Degree

Online Sexual Gorruption of a Child in the
First Degree

Contributing to the Sexual Delinquency of a
Minor

Sexual Misconduct

Public Indecency

Bigamy

Incest

Child Neglect in the First Degree
Endangering the Welfare of a Minor

Using Child in Cisplay of Sexually Explicit
Conduct

Sale of Exhibiticn of Visual Reproduction of
Sexual Conduct by Child

Paying for View ng Sexual Conduct
Involving a Child

Encouraging Ctild Sex Abuse in the First
Degree

Encouraging Crild Sex Abuse in the Second
Degree

Encouraging Crild Sex Abuse in the Third
Degree

Possession of Materials Depicting Sexually
Explicit Conduc' of a Child in the First
Degree

Possession of Materials Depicting Sexually
Explicit Conduc: of a Child in the Second
Degree

Arson in the First Degree

Robbery in the First Degree

Treason

Abuse of Corpse in the First Degree
Prostitution

Patronizing a Prostitute

Promoting Prostitution

Compelling Prostitution

Luring a Minor

Form 581-2282-M (Rev. 3/20) page 2 of 2

167.062

167.075

167.080
167.090

475.808

475.810
475.812

475.818

475.820
475.822

475.828

475.830
475.832

475.848
475.852
475.868

475.872

475.878

475.880
475.882

475.888

475.890
475.892

475.904

475.906
161.405

Sadomasochistic Abuse or Sexual Conduct
in Live Show

Exhibiting an Obscene Performance to a
Minor

Displaying Obscene Materials to Minors
Publicly Displaying Nudity or Sex for
Advertising Purposes

Unlawful manufacture of hydrocodone within
1,000 feet of school

Unlawful delivery of hydrocodone

Unlawful delivery of hydrocodone within
1,000 feet of school

Unlawful manufacture of methadone within
1,000 feet of school

Unlawful delivery of methadone

Unlawful delivery of methadone within 1,000
feet of school

Unlawful manufacture of oxycodone within
1,000 feet of school

Unlawful delivery of oxycodone

Unlawful delivery of oxycodone within 1,000
feet of school

Unlawful Manufacture of Heroin within 1,000
Feet of School

Unlawful Delivery of Heroin within 1,000
Feet of School

Unlawful Manufacture of 3, 4-
Methylenedioxymethamphetamine within
1,000 Feet of Scheol

Unlawful Delivery of 3, 4-
Methylenedioxymethamphetamine within
1,000 Feet of School

Unlawful Manufacture of Cocaine within
1,000 Feet of School

Unlawful Delivery of Cocaine

Unlawful Delivery of Cocaine within 1,000
Feet of School

Unlawful Manufacture of Methamphetamine
within 1,000 Feet of School

Unlawful Delivery of Methamphetamine
Unlawful Delivery of Methamphetamine
within 1,000 Feet of School

Unlawful Manufacture or Delivery of
Controlled Substance within 1,000 Feet of
School

Penalties for Distribution to Minors

Attempt to Commit Any of the Above-Listed
Crimes



