Application for Employment

Blachly Schoo! District No. 90

An Equal Opportunity Employer

CLASSIFIED APPLICATION

		1	oday's Date
Please indicate the position for	which you are applying:		
PLEASE PRINT			
Full Name			
Last	First		Middle
Present Address			
Street	(Apt#)	C	ity, State, Zip
Phone: Home	Cell	Mess	age
PERSONAL RECORD			
Name of School (High School	& College/Trade)	Location	Grade Completed
Have you ever been arrested and co	nvicted of any felony or misdemous from employment but information	eanor other than minor traffic ation will be considered in re	c violations? YesNoelation to specific job functions.)

If answer is yes, attach a statement giving full explanation, including dates, places, charges, and disposition of all cases. Failure to account for all convictions shall disqualify you from employment by the Blachly School District.

Blachly School District No. 90

Employment Application, page 2

Employment History

List below your work experience, paid or unpaid, beginning with your present or most recent job. Describe each job separately, emphasizing your specific tasks and supervisory, technical, or other responsibilities. If you do not feel that the space provided for DUTIES is adequate, please attach additional sheets.

Employer	Address	Phone
Your Title	Supervisor	Years/Mo
Specific Duties:		Hire Date
Employer Your Title	Address	Phone
Specific Duties:	Supervisor	Years/Mo Hire Date
		niie Date
Employer	Address	Phone
Your Title Specific Duties:	Supervisor	Years/Mo
		Hire Date
Employer	Address	Phone
Your Title	Supervisor	Years/Mo
Specific Duties:		Hire Date
Employer	Address	
Your Title		Phone
Specific Duties:	Supervisor	Years/Mo Hire Date

Blachly School District No. 90

Employment Application, page 4

EXPERIENCE

What experience have you had with students other than what has been previously listed?

VAN / BUS DRIVERS, PLEASE COMPLETE TH	E FOLLOWING:	
river's License # Do you have a CDL License?		
Expiration Date State	e in which issued	Restrictions?
Have you had a vehicle accident of any type within	the last five years?Yes	No
If yes, give dates and circumstances:		
Have you received any citations for moving violatio	ons during the last five years?	Yes No
If yes, give number of citaticns, type and approxima	ate dates and details of any conviction	ons?
Has your driver's license ev∈r been revoked or suspe	ended?Yes	No
If yes, When?	Where?	
Why?		
PLEASE LIST THREE REFERENCES		
Name & Relationship	Position	Phone Number
I authorize the investigation of all matters which Bla all statements made in this application, supporting minformation and I release from all liability any perso Blachly School District from all liability which might District to conduct a criminal history verification of I certify that the facts and information in this application of my knowledge. I understand that any falsific will be cause for denial of employment or immediate	naterials, and in any interview. I autor (such as former supervisors and not result from making the investigation. ation, and in any attachments or supportation, misrepresentation, or omission.	chorize you to request and receive such chanagers) or employers supplying it. I also release ion. I grant permission to the Blachly School porting documents, are true and complete to the on, as well as misleading statements or omissions.
Signature	D:	ate

Blachly School District No. 90

Employment Application, page 3

Educational Employment History

We are required to perform background checks related to sexual conduct through your three previous **educational** employers as mandated by HB2062. Please fill in the information below for the three most recent educational employers, even if already listed on the employment history page.

Employer	Phone
Address	
Your Title	Hire Date
Employer	Phone
Address	
Your Title	Hire Date
Employer	Phone
Address	
Your Title	Hire Date

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Public Service Building
255 Capitol Street NE
Salem, Oregon 97310

Please type or print clearly.

CRIMINAL HISTORY VERIFICATION OF APPLICANTS

Office of Student Services
Pupil Transportation and Fingerprinting
503-947-5600

THIS FORM MUST BE ENCLOSED WITH THE 581-2281-N CRIMINAL HISTORY VERIFICATION FOR PRE-EMPLOYMENT AND VOLUNTEERS COVER FORM, ALONG WITH A SCHOOL CHECK IN THE AMOUNT OF \$5.00 PER APPLICANT. ALL DOCUMENTS MUST BE MAILED TOGETHER TO THE OREGON DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION; OTHERWISE, THEY WILL BE RETURNED.

ame:			Date of Bir	th:	Sex:
(Last Name)	(First Name)	(Middle Name)	-	MM/DD/YY	
Other Names Previously Usecc					
ial Security No.:	Driver L	icense/Identification Card No.:			
nial. If you do provide the numb∋r,	r on this form is voluntary. If you cho the Oregon Department of Educatio r social security number will be used	n will use it as an additional id	lentifier to search f	or any criminal record	l you m
iling Address:					***************************************
Full Street Addres	s/Post Office Box				
.	State:		Zip + 4:		Police and his definition of the
verify the responses to the conviction exists, this will i	k of the applicant's criminal hi following questions. If you an result in a "No" determination	swer no to any of the queby ODE.	estions below, a	and a criminal	
verify the responses to the conviction exists, this will a Convictions of misdemean	following questions. If you ar	swer no to any of the queby ODE. utomatically drop off you	estions below, a	and a criminal period of time. If	vou
verify the responses to the conviction exists, this will is Convictions of misdemean believe a crime has been remade a false statement. 1. Have you EVER been con	following questions. If you an result in a "No" determination or or felony crimes DO NOT a	swer no to any of the queby ODE. utomatically drop off you you are mistaken, it will refer 1 on the reverse side of	estions below, a ir record after a result in a findir	and a criminal period of time. If ng that you knowi	vou
verify the responses to the conviction exists, this will a Convictions of misdemean believe a crime has been remade a false statement. 1. Have you EVER been con If yes, was the crime in Oct. 2. A crime includes a felony of	following questions. If you an result in a "No" determination or or felony crimes DO NOT a emoved from your record and victed of ANY crimes listed under	swer no to any of the queby ODE. utomatically drop off you you are mistaken, it will refer 1 on the reverse side of er state?	estions below, a record after a result in a findir	period of time. If ng that you knowing	you ngly
verify the responses to the conviction exists, this will at Convictions of misdemean believe a crime has been remade a false statement. 1. Have you EVER been configures, was the crime in October 1, this includes a felony of question 1, this includes of the applicant is entitled to in	following questions. If you are result in a "No" determination or or felony crimes DO NOT a emoved from your record and victed of ANY crimes listed under regon or a similar crime in another misdemeanor. Have you EVE	swer no to any of the queby ODE. utomatically drop off you you are mistaken, it will rear 1 on the reverse side of er state? R been convicted of ANY of DUII, etc)?	estions below, a present a record after a result in a findir this form? You better crime NOT No	period of time. If ng that you knowing that you knowing that in the list	you ngly under
verify the responses to the conviction exists, this will is convictions of misdemean believe a crime has been remade a false statement. 1. Have you EVER been configured in the crime in October 1. A crime includes a felony of question 1, this includes in procedures by contacting Order I hereby grant to the Oregon	following questions. If you are result in a "No" determination or or felony crimes DO NOT a smoved from your record and victed of ANY crimes listed under regon or a similar crime in another misdemeanor. Have you EVE major traffic violations (including spect and challenge the accurace	swer no to any of the queby ODE. utomatically drop off you you are mistaken, it will refer 1 on the reverse side of er state? R been convicted of ANY of DUII, etc)? Tyes cy of their Oregon criminal or ORS 181A.230(3) and OA	estions below, a record after a result in a findir this form? You ther crime NOT No record through the R 257-10-0035.	period of time. If ng that you knowing that you knowing that you knowing that you knowing that you know included in the list one Oregon State Postrify any statement.	you ngly under blice
verify the responses to the conviction exists, this will is convictions of misdemean believe a crime has been remade a false statement. 1. Have you EVER been configured by the crime in October 1. A crime includes a felony of question 1, this includes in procedures by contacting Order I hereby grant to the Oregon	result in a "No" determination or or felony crimes DO NOT a emoved from your record and victed of ANY crimes listed under regon or a similar crime in another misdemeanor. Have you EVE major traffic violations (including spect and challenge the accurace agon State Police directly under Department of Education permisof pre-employment and/or volunt	swer no to any of the queby ODE. utomatically drop off you you are mistaken, it will refer 1 on the reverse side of er state? R been convicted of ANY of DUII, etc)? Tyes cy of their Oregon criminal or ORS 181A.230(3) and OA	estions below, a record after a result in a findir this form? You ther crime NOT No record through the R 257-10-0035.	period of time. If ng that you knowing that you knowing that you knowing that you knowing that you know included in the list one Oregon State Postrify any statement.	you ngly under blice

CRIMES RELATING TO QUESTION 1 OREGON LAWS

163.095	Aggravated Murder	167.062	Sadomasochistic Abuse or Sexual Conduct
163.107	Murder in the F rst Degree		in Live Show
163.115	Murder in the S∋cond Degree		
163.185	Assault in the First Degree	167.075	Exhibiting an Obscene Performance to a
163.235	Kidnapping in the First Degree		Minor
163.355	Rape in the Third Degree	167.080	Displaying Obscene Materials to Minors
163.365	Rape in the Second Degree	167.090	Publicly Displaying Nudity or Sex for
163.375	Rape in the First Degree		Advertising Purposes
163.385	Sodomy in the hird Degree	475.808	Unlawful manufacture of hydrocodone within
163.395	Sodomy in the Second Degree		1,000 feet of school
163.405	Sodomy in the First Degree	475.810	Unlawful delivery of hydrocodone
163.408	Unlawful Sex Penetration in the Second	475.812	Unlawful delivery of hydrocodone within
	Degree		1,000 feet of school
163.411	Unlawful Sex Penetration in the First Degree	475.818	Unlawful manufacture of methadone within
163.415	Sexual Abuse in the Third Degree		1,000 feet of school
163.425	Sexual Abuse in the Second Degree	475.820	Unlawful delivery of methadone
163.427	Sexual Abuse in the First Degree	475.822	Unlawful delivery of methadone within 1,000
163.432	Online Sexual Corruption of a Child in the	475.000	feet of school
400 400	Second Degree	475.828	Unlawful manufacture of oxycodone within
163.433	Online Sexual Corruption of a Child in the	475.000	1,000 feet of school
163.435	First Degree Contributing to the Sexual Delinquency of a	475.830 475.832	Unlawful delivery of oxycodone Unlawful delivery of oxycodone within 1,000
103.433	Minor	475.832	feet of school
163.445	Sexual Misconduct	475.848	Unlawful Manufacture of Heroin within 1,000
163.465	Public Indecency	470.040	Feet of School
163.515	Bigamy	475.852	Unlawful Delivery of Heroin within 1,000
163.525	Incest		Feet of School
163.547	Child Neglect in the First Degree	475.868	Unlawful Manufacture of 3, 4-
163.575	Endangering the Welfare of a Minor		Methylenedioxymethamphetamine within
163.670	Using Child in Lisplay of Sexually Explicit		1,000 Feet of School
	Conduct	475.872	Unlawful Delivery of 3, 4-
163.675	Sale of Exhibition of Visual Reproduction of		Methylenedioxymethamphetamine within
	Sexual Conduct by Child		1,000 Feet of School
163.680	Paying for View ng Sexual Conduct	475.878	Unlawful Manufacture of Cocaine within
100.001	Involving a Child		1,000 Feet of School
163.684	Encouraging Child Sex Abuse in the First	475.880	Unlawful Delivery of Cocaine
400.000	Degree	475.882	Unlawful Delivery of Cocaine within 1,000
163.686	Encouraging Child Sex Abuse in the Second	475.000	Feet of School
163.687	Degree Encouraging Child Say Abuse in the Third	475.888	Unlawful Manufacture of Methamphetamine
103.007	Encouraging Child Sex Abuse in the Third Degree	475 000	within 1,000 Feet of School
163.688	Possession of Materials Depicting Sexually	475.890 475.892	Unlawful Delivery of Methamphetamine Unlawful Delivery of Methamphetamine
100.000	Explicit Conduct of a Child in the First	475.092	within 1,000 Feet of School
	Degree Degree	475.904	Unlawful Manufacture or Delivery of
163.689	Possession of Materials Depicting Sexually	110.00	Controlled Substance within 1,000 Feet of
	Explicit Conduct of a Child in the Second		School
	Degree	475.906	Penalties for Distribution to Minors
164.325	Arson in the First Degree	161.405	Attempt to Commit Any of the Above-Listed
164.415	Robbery in the First Degree		Crimes
166.005	Treason		
166.087	Abuse of Corpse in the First Degree		
167 007	Proctitution		

167.007 Prostitution
167.008 Patronizing a Prostitute
167.012 Promoting Prostitution
167.017 Compelling Prostitution
167.057 Luring a Minor

167.007 Prostitution